
NORTHEAST KINGDOM SKEET & SPORTING CLAYS * if needed

NEK SUMMER KICK OFF

JUNE 13,2015

         Total Main Targets 5100 0

Total Re-entry Targets* 0 NSCA Class

Total Overall Targets 5100 Lewis Class
Total Fees (excluding 

membership fees) $153.00 Main

             Shooter Name            Main                 Awards*                  Re-entry*  
Last First NSCA # State Concurrent Class Shot Broke Class Concurrent Shot Broke PUNCHES

SEXTON STEVE 516168 NH SV M 100 89 HOA SV1 2

BOOTHBY JR JAMES 559287 NH SV M 100 85 1

FOWLER FRANK 618629 MA M 100 85 M1 1

HOWARD BOB 550274 NY SV M 100 84

OTTY ROBERT 622413 VT M 100 84

WEAVER MIKE 620202 VT M 100 82

LAFLAMME SYLVAIN 603899 QC M 100 81

BOOTHBY III JIM 620256 NH M 100 77

PARKER MICAH 523672 NH M 100 77

GOETZ MIKE 555026 VT M 100 74

DETH ANDY 623336 VT AA 100 85 AA1 1

SCUDERO BOB 537114 VT SS AA 100 83 SS1

TROMBLEY ROBERT 513504 VT VT AA 100 82 VT1

PARKS DAN 547441 NH AA 100 78

COOK RICHARD 518890 MA SV AA 100 75

OSTRANDER GEORGE 518593 MA SV AA 100 74

SANTO BUD 626024 VT AA 100 74

FEELEY RANDY 623734 VT VT A 100 75 1

ALLAIRE BRENT 597080 VT VT A 100 75 A1 1

GRIFFIN BRIAN 523209 MA VT A 100 71

VANSLETTE JOHN 623735 VT B 100 87 RU 1

CRAWFORD KEITH 620449 VT SV B 100 77 B1

GIDDINGS PETE 558145 QC SV B 100 74

HUGHES BOB 580653 NY SV B 100 73

SEXTON KAREN 538750 NH LY B 100 67 LY1

BEAN RANDY 611949 VT B 100 65

DUQUETTE MIKE 599704 NY SV C 100 81 C1 1

WILLEY BRANDON 630917 VT JR C 100 79 JR1

KACHMARIK ANDY 620743 VT JR C 100 62



INCERPI CHRISTINA 611948 VT LY C 100 61

MAYO L. JOHN 620645 VT VT D 100 76 D1 1

MOLLOY BRIAN 639039 NH D 100 74

CORNELL SETH 635116 VT SJ D 100 73 SJ1

SANTO GIANNA 641355 VT SJ D 100 64

SMEDLEY JOHN 623338 VT SV D 100 58

HAZARD ERNIE 636761 VT SS D 100 56

STRICKLER GEORGE 502201 VT SV D 100 54

McGOWAN BURT 524980C VT SS D 100 47

CROSBY KERRY 614894 VT VT E 100 76 E1 1

COSTANZA TOM 642135 NH VT E 100 69

PELOSI ROBERT 646053 VT E 100 61

ROULEAUX SCOTT 647603 NH E 100 51

KLEIN BRUCE 644934 NH E 100

FOSTER ADAM QC 100 80 H1

ARMSTRONG RUSS NH 100 76

FRITZ CARL VT 100 70

ALLEN DOUG NJ 100 54

GRIMS ERIC VT 100 51

GREENBAUM ART VT 100 51

SLATTERY PETER NH 100 36

GOETZ DYLAN VT 100 32



NORTHEAST KINGDOM SKEET & SPORTING CLAYS * if needed

NEK SUMMER KICK OFF

JUNE 13,2015

         Total Main Targets 1200 0

Total Re-entry Targets* 100 NSCA Class

Total Overall Targets 1300 Lewis Class
Total Fees (excluding 

membership fees) $39.00 5-Stand

             Shooter Name            5-Stand                 Awards                  Re-entry  
Last First NSCA # State Concurrent Class Shot Broke Class Concurrent Shot Broke PUNCHES

BOOTHBY III JIM 620256 NH M 50 42 HOA 1

SEXTON STEVE 516168 NH SV M 50 41 50 36

PARKER MICAH 523672 NH M 50 41 M1

GOETZ MIKE 555026 VT M 50 39

WEAVER MIKE 620202 VT M 50 38

OTTY ROBERT 622413 VT M 50 37

SANTO BUD 626024 VT AA 50 41 AA1 1

DETH ANDY 623336 VT AA 50 40

OSTRANDER GEORGE 518593 MA SV AA 50 36

COOK RICHARD 518890 MA SV AA 50 34

FEELEY RANDY 623734 VT VT A 50 36

GRIFFIN BRIAN 523209 MA VT A 50 34

GIDDINGS PETE 558145 QC SV B 50 38 B1 1

VANSLETTE JOHN 623735 VT B 50 28

SEXTON KAREN 538750 NH LY B 50 27 50 33

WILLEY BRANDON 630917 VT JR C 50 36 C1

KACHMARIK ANDY 620743 VT JR C 50 33

CORNELL SETH 635116 VT SJ D 50 32 D1 1

MOLLOY BRIAN 639039 NH D 50 29

SANTO GIANNA 641355 VT SJ D 50 29

SMEDLEY JOHN 623338 VT SV D 50 25

ALLEN DOUG NJ 50 36 H1

FOSTER ADAM QC 50 29

CAMPBELL TY VT 50 29


